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The
Beyondtech
Story Ours, is a story of the right speed and pace. 

The story of how an idea can help others, 
through quality, perception and details.

We noticed how little options you had. Either: 
enormous faceless big brands, that didn’t pay 
enough attention to that particular requirement 
you have, or corporations witch cheap prices for 
anything, but low quality and no way to support
you in the long term.

That’s where we stepped in, since 2013 we have
been developing solutions, not just items or products.
We administered all operations around the world 
from Miami, FL, at your velocity, at your needs.

Today, we have the opportunity to present you our results during this 
journey, to give you a snapshot of how many we assisted, so you can 
decide the right way for us to help you grow.

We understood that sometimes what’s on the 
retail won’t work for you, that you need the 
manufacturer to create and build for you, without 
taking too much time and without making it an 
unpleasant journey because you need support for 
that solution.

Since then we had operations where we are 
needed most, South America, and Europe are the 
first new branches we opened, our vision is not 
market focused, is client focused, and this means 
we go where your projects are, we move at your 
rhythm.



The
We are
where you
need us.
No delays,
no excuse.
With its distribution centers and
authorized sellers, Beyondtech 
gets you covered no matter where
you are in the world.



Beyondtech
has got
your back.

Beyondtech is proud to show 
how we can back you by giving all 
our products 360 days warranty 
in the rare case of malfunction or 
if you received our package with 
harm or in a deteriorated state 
due transportation.

WARRANTY PRODUCT QUALITY

All our efforts are directed to quality so we can’t 
accept you receive anything less from us than the 
best experience we can provide.

That’s the Beyondtech Premium Quality, and 
every time you purchase from us or one of our 
distributors any Beyondtech product you purchase 
qualify for this spectacular proof that we have in 
our products.

All our products Compliance with ANSI/EIA/
TIA Standards.

Fiber Optics Patch Cables, Pigtails, Fan-
Out Kits and Indoor/Outdoor solutions 
compliance with the IEC 60332-1 providing 
safe LSZH (Low Zero Smoke Halogen) Cables.

Exceed the EIA/TIA Performance Standard.

Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RohS) 
compliance in all our products. 

Each cable is meticulously tested to guarantee 
the performance that we claim.

1% Defect Rate reported in 5 years of supplying 
telecom solutions.



Fiber Optics
Indoor Cable Assemblies

• Specially designed for fast Ethernet, Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet Speeds,
data center, premises, educational, LAN, SAN and commercial use

• Patch Cables are for connections between patching panels and network and
server equipment

• Operation at -20ºC to +70ºC and a minimum installation bending radius of 5.0
cm and a minimum long term bending radius of 3 cm

• Conforms with TIA/EIA 492AAAA and IEC60793-2-10 A1b standards and
complies with RoHS specifications

• Ferrules are made of zirconia ceramic, which offers the highest performance
and durability of all ferrule material types

• Commonly used in passive applications (GPON, FTTX and LANs)



Fiber Optics Indoor Cable Assemblies

OS1/OS2   OM1   OM2   OM3   OM4   OM5

•	 Application is used in long distance, higher bandwidth runs by Telcos, CATV 
companies, and Colleges and Universities 

•	 Low water peak optical fibre suitable for CWDM operation 

•	 Single Mode fiber is usually 9/125 in construction. 

•	 OS1 is appropriate to internal tight buffered cable construction, while OS2 is 
appropriate to a loose tube or blown fiber solution . 

•	 Each Beyondtech Singlemode Fiber Patch Cable is individually and rigorously 
tested and certified to be within accurate optical insertion loss. 

•	 Attenuation testing performed in accordance with EIA/TIA-455-171A.



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPLCULCU-0DDF-100M1P 100

LC to LC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC LCOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSCU-0DDF-100M1P 100

LC to SC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC SCOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSTU-0DDF-100M1P 100

LC to ST OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC STOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUFCU-0DDF-100M1P 100

LC to FC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC FCOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSCU-0DDF-100M1P 100

SC to SC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC SCOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSTU-0DDF-100M1P 100

SC to ST OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC STOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUFCU-0DDF-100M1P 100

SC to FC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC FCOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUSTU-0DDF-100M1P 100

ST to ST OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST STOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-0DDF-100M1P 100

ST to FC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST FCOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPFCUFCU-0DDF-100M1P 100

FC to FC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC FCOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPLCALCA-0DDF-100M1P 100

LC to LC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC LCOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPLCASCA-0DDF-100M1P 100

LC to SC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC SCOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPLCASTA-0DDF-100M1P 100

LC to ST OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC STOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPLCAFCA-0DDF-100M1P 100

LC to FC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC FCOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSCASCA-0DDF-100M1P 100

SC to SC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC SCOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSCASTA-0DDF-100M1P 100

SC to ST OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC STOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSCAFCA-0DDF-100M1P 100

SC to FC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC FCOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSTASTA-0DDF-100M1P 100

ST to ST OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST STOS1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPSTAFCA-0DDF-100M1P 100

ST to FC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST FCOS1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-1M1P 1 Yellow 3.0mm Fiber - G.652D PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-2M1P 2

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-3M1P 3

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-4M1P 4

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-5M1P 5

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-8M1P 8

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-10M1P 10

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-15M1P 15

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-20M1P 20

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-30M1P 30

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-50M1P 50

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-70M1P 70

BTPFCAFCA-0DDF-100M1P 100

FC to FC OS1 9/125μm
Single mode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC FCOS1



Fiber Optics Indoor Cable Assemblies

OS1/OS2   OM1   OM2   OM3   OM4   OM5

•	 Comes with an orange jacket and has a core size of 62.5 micrometers (µm) 

•	 Supports 10 Gigabit Ethernet at lengths up 33 meters 

•	 Recommended for LED based equipment that can send hundreds of modes of 
light down the cable 

•	 Specially designed for fast Ethernet, Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet Speeds, 
data center, premises, educational, commercial, LAN, SAN and Asynchronous 
Transfer Mode (ATM) applications. It supports video, data and voice services 

•	 Each Beyondtech OM1 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable is individually and 
rigorously tested and certified to be within accurate optical insertion loss 

•	 Attenuation testing performed in accordance with EIA/TIA-455-171A



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSCU-1DLF-100M1P 100

LC to SC OM1 62.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC SCOM1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCULCU-1DLF-100M1P 100

LC to LC OM1 65.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC LCOM1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUFCU-1DLF-100M1P 100

LC to FC OM1 62.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC FCOM1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSTU-1DLF-100M1P 100

LC to ST OM1 65.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC STOM1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSCU-1DLF-100M1P 100

SC to SC OM1 62.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC SCOM1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-2M1P 2

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-3M1P 3

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-4M1P 4

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-5M1P 5

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-8M1P 8

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-10M1P 10

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-15M1P 15

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-20M1P 20

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-30M1P 30

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-50M1P 50

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-70M1P 70

BTPLCUMJU-1DLE-100M1P 100

LC to MTRJ OM1 65.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC MTRJOM1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUFCU-1DLF-100M1P 100

SC to FC OM1 62.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC FCOM1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSTU-1DLF-100M1P 100

SC to ST OM1 65.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC STOM1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUSTU-1DLF-100M1P 100

ST to ST OM1 62.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST STOM1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSCUMJU-1DLE-100M1P 100

SC to MTRJ OM1 65.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC MTRJOM1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSTUMJU-1DLE-100M1P 100

ST to MTRJ OM1 62.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST MTRJOM1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-1DLF-100M1P 100

ST to FC OM1 65.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST FCOM1



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-2M1P 2

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-3M1P 3

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-4M1P 4

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-5M1P 5

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-8M1P 8

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-10M1P 10

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-15M1P 15

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-20M1P 20

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-30M1P 30

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-50M1P 50

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-70M1P 70

BTPFCUMJU-1DLE-100M1P 100

FC to MTRJ OM1 62.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC MTRJOM1

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-2M1P 2

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-3M1P 3

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-4M1P 4

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-5M1P 5

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-8M1P 8

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-10M1P 10

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-15M1P 15

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-20M1P 20

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-30M1P 30

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-50M1P 50

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-70M1P 70

BTPFCUFCU-1DLF-100M1P 100

FC to FC OM1 65.5/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC FCOM1



Fiber Optics Indoor Cable Assemblies

OS1/OS2   OM1   OM2   OM3   OM4   OM5

• Comes with an orange jacket and has a core size of 50 micrometers (µm)

• Supports 10 Gigabit Ethernet at lengths up to 82 meters but is more
commonly used for 1 Gigabit Ethernet applications

• Recommended for LED based equipment that can send hundreds of modes of
light down the cable

• Specially designed for fast Ethernet, Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet Speeds,
data center, premises, educational, commercial, LAN, SAN and Asynchronous
Transfer Mode (ATM) applications. It supports video, data and voice services

• Each Beyondtech OM2 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable is individually and
rigorously tested and certified to be within accurate optical insertion loss

• Attenuation testing performed in accordance with EIA/TIA-455-171A



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCULCU-2DLF-100M1P 100

LC to LC OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC LCOM2

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSCU-2DLF-100M1P 100

LC to SC OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC SCOM2



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSTU-2DLF-100M1P 100

LC to ST OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC STOM2

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUFCU-2DLF-100M1P 100

LC to FC OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC FCOM2



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-2M1P 2

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-3M1P 3

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-4M1P 4

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-5M1P 5

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-8M1P 8

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-10M1P 10

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-15M1P 15

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-20M1P 20

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-30M1P 30

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-50M1P 50

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-70M1P 70

BTPLCUMJU-2DLE-100M1P 100

LC to MTRJ OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC MTRJOM2

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSCU-2DLF-100M1P 100

SC to SC OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC SCOM2



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSTU-2DLF-100M1P 100

SC to ST OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC STOM2

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUFCU-2DLF-100M1P 100

SC to FC OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC FCOM2



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSCUMJU-2DLE-100M1P 100

SC to MTRJ OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC MTRJOM2

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUSTU-2DLF-100M1P 100

ST to ST OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST STOM2



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-2DLF-100M1P 100

ST to FC OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST FCOM2

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSTUMJU-2DLE-100M1P 100

ST to MTRJ OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST MTRJOM2



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-2M1P 2

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-3M1P 3

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-4M1P 4

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-5M1P 5

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-8M1P 8

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-10M1P 10

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-15M1P 15

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-20M1P 20

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-30M1P 30

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-50M1P 50

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-70M1P 70

BTPFCUFCU-2DLF-100M1P 100

FC to FC OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC FCOM2

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-2M1P 2

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-3M1P 3

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-4M1P 4

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-5M1P 5

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-8M1P 8

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-10M1P 10

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-15M1P 15

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-20M1P 20

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-30M1P 30

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-50M1P 50

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-70M1P 70

BTPFCUMJU-2DLE-100M1P 100

FC to MTRJ OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC MTRJOM2



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-1M1P 1 Orange 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-2M1P 2

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-3M1P 3

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-4M1P 4

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-5M1P 5

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-8M1P 8

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-10M1P 10

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-15M1P 15

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-20M1P 20

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-30M1P 30

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-50M1P 50

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-70M1P 70

BTPMJUMJU-2DLE-100M1P 100

MTRJ to MTRJ OM2 50/125μm
Multimode Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

MTRJ MTRJOM2



Fiber Optics Indoor Cable Assemblies

OS1/OS2   OM1   OM2   OM3   OM4   OM5

•	 Comes with an Aqua jacket and has a core size of 50 micrometers (µm) 

•	 Capable of running 10 Gigabit Ethernet at lengths up to 300 meters.  

•	 Recommended for Laser based equipment that can send hundreds of modes 
of light down the cable 

•	 Specially designed for fast Ethernet, Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet Speeds, 
data center, premises, educational, commercial, LAN, SAN and Asynchronous 
Transfer Mode (ATM) applications. It supports video, data and voice services. 

•	 Each Beyondtech OM3 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable is individually and 
rigorously tested and certified to be within accurate optical insertion loss 

•	 Attenuation testing performed in accordance with EIA/TIA-455-171A



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCULCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

LC to LC OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC LCOM3

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

LC to SC OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC SCOM3



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSTU-3DLF-100M1P 100

LC to ST OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC STOM3

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUFCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

LC to FC OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC FCOM3



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPLCUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

LC to MTRJ OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC MTRJOM3

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

SC to SC OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC SCOM3



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSTU-3DLF-100M1P 100

SC to ST OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC STOM3

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUFCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

SC to FC OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC FCOM3



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSCUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

SC to MTRJ OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC MTRJOM3

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUSTU-3DLF-100M1P 100

ST to ST OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST STOM3



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

ST to FC OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST FCOM3

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

ST to MTRJ OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST MTRJOM3



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPFCUFCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

FC to FC OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC FCOM3

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPFCUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

FC to MTRJ OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC MTRJOM3



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPMJUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

MTRJ to MTRJ OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

MTRJ MTRJOM3



Fiber Optics Indoor Cable Assemblies

OS1/OS2   OM1   OM2   OM3   OM4   OM5

•	 Comes with an Aqua jacket and has a core size of 50 micrometers (µm) 

•	 Supports 10 Gigabit Ethernet at lengths up 550 meters and it supports 100 
Gigabit Ethernet at lengths up to 150 meters 

•	 Recommended for Laser based equipment that can send hundreds of modes 
of light down the cable 

•	 Specially designed for fast Ethernet, Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet Speeds, 
data center, premises, educational, commercial, LAN, SAN and Asynchronous 
Transfer Mode (ATM) applications. It supports video, data and voice services 

•	 Each Beyondtech OM4 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable is individually and 
rigorously tested and certified to be within accurate optical insertion loss 

•	 Attenuation testing performed in accordance with EIA/TIA-455-171A



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCULCU-4DLF-100M1P 100

LC to LC OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC LCOM4

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSCU-4DLF-100M1P 100

LC to SC OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC SCOM4



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSTU-4DLF-100M1P 100

LC to ST OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC STOM4

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPLCUFCU-4DLF-100M1P 100

LC to FC OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC FCOM4



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-1M1P 1 Purple 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-2M1P 2

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-3M1P 3

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-4M1P 4

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-5M1P 5

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-8M1P 8

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-10M1P 10

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-15M1P 15

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-20M1P 20

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-30M1P 30

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-50M1P 50

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-70M1P 70

BTPLCUMJU-4DLE-100M1P 100

LC to MTRJ OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC MTRJOM4

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSCU-4DLF-100M1P 100

SC to SC OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC SCOM4



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSTU-4DLF-100M1P 100

SC to ST OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC STOM4

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSCUFCU-4DLF-100M1P 100

SC to FC OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC FCOM4



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-1M1P 1 Purple 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSCUMJU-4DLE-100M1P 100

SC to MTRJ OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC MTRJOM4

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUSTU-4DLF-100M1P 100

ST to ST OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST STOM4



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-4DLF-100M1P 100

ST to FC OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST FCOM4

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-1M1P 1 Purple 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSTUMJU-4DLE-100M1P 100

ST to MTRJ OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST MTRJOM4



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-100M1P 100

FC to FC OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC FCOM4

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-1M1P 1 Purple 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-2M1P 2

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-3M1P 3

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-4M1P 4

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-5M1P 5

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-8M1P 8

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-10M1P 10

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-15M1P 15

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-20M1P 20

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-30M1P 30

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-50M1P 50

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-70M1P 70

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-100M1P 100

FC to MTRJ OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC MTRJOM4



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-1M1P 1 Purple 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-2M1P 2

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-3M1P 3

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-4M1P 4

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-5M1P 5

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-8M1P 8

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-10M1P 10

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-15M1P 15

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-20M1P 20

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-30M1P 30

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-50M1P 50

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-70M1P 70

BTPFCUFCU-4DLF-100M1P 100

FC to FC OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC FCOM4

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-1M1P 1 Purple 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-2M1P 2

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-3M1P 3

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-4M1P 4

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-5M1P 5

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-8M1P 8

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-10M1P 10

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-15M1P 15

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-20M1P 20

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-30M1P 30

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-50M1P 50

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-70M1P 70

BTPFCUMJU-4DLE-100M1P 100

FC to MTRJ OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC MTRJOM4



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-1M1P 1 Purple 2.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-2M1P 2

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-3M1P 3

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-4M1P 4

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-5M1P 5

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-8M1P 8

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-10M1P 10

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-15M1P 15

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-20M1P 20

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-30M1P 30

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-50M1P 50

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-70M1P 70

BTPMJUMJU-4DLE-100M1P 100

MTRJ to MTRJ OM4 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

MTRJ MTRJOM4



Fiber Optics Indoor Cable Assemblies

OS1/OS2   OM1   OM2   OM3   OM4   OM5

•	 Comes with an Green Lime jacket and has a core size of 50 micrometers (µm) 

•	 OM5 cabling supports all legacy applications at least as well as OM4, and is 
fully compatible and intermateable with OM3 and OM4 cores 

•	 Recommended for Laser based equipment that can send hundreds of modes 
of light down the cable 

•	 Specially designed for fast Ethernet, Fiber Channel, Gigabit Ethernet Speeds, 
data center, premises, educational, commercial, LAN, SAN and Asynchronous 
Transfer Mode (ATM) applications. It supports video, data and voice services. 

•	 Each Beyondtech OM5 Multimode Fiber Patch Cable is individually and 
rigorously tested and certified to be within accurate optical insertion loss 

•	 Attenuation testing performed in accordance with EIA/TIA-455-171A



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPLCULCU-5DLC-100M1P 100

LC to LC OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC LCOM5

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSCU-5DLC-100M1P 100

LC to SC OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC SCOM5



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPLCUSTU-5DLC-100M1P 100

LC to ST OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC STOM5

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPLCUFCU-5DLC-100M1P 100

LC to FC OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

LC FCOM5



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSCU-5DLC-100M1P 100

SC to SC OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC SCOM5

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPSCUSTU-5DLC-100M1P 100

SC to ST OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC STOM5



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPSCUFCU-5DLC-100M1P 100

SC to FC OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

SC FCOM5

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPSTUSTU-5DLC-100M1P 100

ST to ST OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST STOM5



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-5DLC-100M1P 100

ST to FC OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

ST FCOM5

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-1M1P 1 Green 3.0mm - G.651.1 LSZH A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-2M1P 2

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-3M1P 3

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-4M1P 4

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-5M1P 5

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-8M1P 8

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-10M1P 10

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-15M1P 15

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-20M1P 20

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-30M1P 30

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-50M1P 50

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-70M1P 70

BTPFCUFCU-5DLC-100M1P 100

FC to FC OM5 50/125μm
Multimode 40/100G (SWDM) Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

FC FCOM5



MPO Fiber Optics Solutions

•	 They are tested and they offer a reliable solution for data centers. 

•	 Guaranteed for a 40 Gigabit Network. 

•	 Trunk backbone to high density racks. 

•	 Compliance with IEC-61754-7; EIA/TIA-604-S. 

•	 Optimal use for servers, data centers and Test Equipment. 

•	 Bayonet locking design makes ease of mating even in the most inconvenient locations.



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

MPO to MPO OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

MPO OM3

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

LC X6 to MPO OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

MPOOM3MPO LC
6



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

MPO to MPO OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

MPO

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

LC X6 to MPO OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

MPOOM4 OM4MPO LC
6



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

MPO to MPO OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

LC X6 to MPO OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

OM5 OM5 MPOMPO MPO LC
6



Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-1M1P 1 Aqua 3.0mm Fiber - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-2M1P 2

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-3M1P 3

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-4M1P 4

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-5M1P 5

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-8M1P 8

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-10M1P 10

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-15M1P 15

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-20M1P 20

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-30M1P 30

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-50M1P 50

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-70M1P 70

BTPSTUFCU-3DLF-100M1P 100

ST to FC OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

Part Number
Length 

(m)
Color 
Code

Fiber Jacket Polarity
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-1M1P 1 Aqua 2.0mm - G.651.1 PVC A-B / B-A Plastic Ceramic

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-2M1P 2

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-3M1P 3

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-4M1P 4

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-5M1P 5

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-8M1P 8

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-10M1P 10

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-15M1P 15

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-20M1P 20

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-30M1P 30

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-50M1P 50

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-70M1P 70

BTPSTUMJU-3DLE-100M1P 100

LC X6 to MPO OM3 50/125μm
Multimode 10G Duplex Fiber Patch Cable

Beyondtech PureGigabit Fiber Patch Cables™

OS1 OS1 MPOMPO MPO LC
6



Fiber Optics Connectors:
Epoxy and Field Connectors

•	 Specially designed to provide low insertion loss and back reflection, along with 
high precision and mechanical stability. 

•	 Each fiber optic connector is individually and rigorously tested 

•	 Suitable for Local Area Networks (LANs), Wide Area Networks (WAN), 
Metropolitan Area Networks (MAN) data center, business, premises, FTTH and 
commercial applications. 

•	 Comply with IEC 61754-13 and TIA 604-4-B, FOCIS-4 intermateability standards 

•	 Conform to RoHS environmental requirements. 

•	 They are an ideal companion of Beyondtech Bulk Fiber Optic Cables.



Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCUUUS31ES-10P 3.0mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCUUUS91ES-10P 0.9mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCAGGS31ES-10P 3.0mm 10 APC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCAGGS91ES-10P 0.9mm 10 APC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

SC/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex SC/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector



Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCLCUUWS31ES-10P 3.0mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCLCUUWS91ES-10P 0.9mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCLCAGGS31ES-10P 3.0mm 10 APC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCLCAGGS91ES-10P 0.9mm 10 APC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

LC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex LC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

LC/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex LC/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector



Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSTUAAS31ES-10P 3.0mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Metal Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSTUAAS91ES-10P 0.9mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Metal Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSTAGGS31ES-10P 3.0mm 10 APC Anaerobic / Epoxy Metal Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSTAGGS91ES-10P 0.9mm 10 APC Anaerobic / Epoxy Metal Ceramic

ST/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex ST/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

ST/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex ST/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector



Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCFCUWAS31ES-10P 3.0mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Metal Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCFCUWAS91ES-10P 0.9mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Metal Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCFCAGGS31ES-10P 3.0mm 10 UAPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Metal Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCFCAGGS91ES-10P 0.9mm 10 APC Anaerobic / Epoxy Metal Ceramic

FC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex FC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

FC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex FC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector



Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCMJPAAS23ED-10P 2.0mm 10 UPC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCU-0SC-1P 3.0mm 10 UPC NOT REQUIRED Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCU-0SC-1P 3.0mm 10 APC NOT REQUIRED Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCU-0SC-1P 3.0mm 10 UPC NOT REQUIRED Plastic Ceramic

MTRJ/PC Fiber Kit Single Mode Duplex SC/UPC Field Connector Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

SC/APC Field Connector Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex SC/PC Field Connector Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector



Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCPEES33ES-10P 3.0mm 10 PC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSCPEES93ES-10P 0.9mm 10 PC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCLCPEWS33ES-10P 3.0mm 10 PC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCLCPEWS93ES-10P 0.9mm 10 PC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

SC/PC Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex SC/PC Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex

LC/PC Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex LC/PC Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector



Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSTPWAS33ES-10P 3.0mm 10 PC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCSTPWAS93ES-10P 0.9mm 10 PC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCFCPWAS33ES-10P 3.0mm 10 PC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

Part Number
Fiber
Size

Packing
Unit

Polishing Adhesive
Connector
Material

Ferrule 
Material

BTCFCPWAS93ES-10P 0.9mm 10 PC Anaerobic / Epoxy Plastic Ceramic

ST/PC Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex ST/PC Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex

FC/PC Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex FC/PC Fiber Kit Multimode Simplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector



Fiber Optics Adapters

•	 Specially designed to provide precise simplex fiber optic cable to cable 
connection or patch cords. 

•	 Use in FTTH, FTTP, FTTA, high EMI, and commercial applications. 

•	 Comply with IEC 61754-4, IEC 60784-14 and TIA 604-3  

•	 Conform to RoHS standards. 

•	 Are lightweight due to their plastic bodies. Mating sleeves are made of ceramic 

•	 Provides low loss and high signal integrity.



SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex SC/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Duplex SC/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Duplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Adapters Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTASCUSCUSSM-UZFNS-5P Simplex 5 UPC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTASCUSCUDSM-UZFNS-5P Duplex 5 UPC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTASCASCASSM-GZFNS-5P Simplex 5 APC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTASCASCADSM-GZFNS-5P Duplex 5 APC Zirconia Flange Plastic



LC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex LC/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

LC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Duplex LC/APC Fiber Kit Single Mode Duplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Adapters Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCULCUSSM-UZNFNS-5P Simplex 5 UPC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCULCUDSM-UZNFNS-5P Duplex 5 UPC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCALCASSM-GZNFNS-5P Simplex 5 APC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCALCADSM-GZNFNS-5P Duplex 5 APC Zirconia Flange Plastic



SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCULCUSSM-UZNFNS-5P Simplex 5 UPC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCULCUDSM-UZNFNS-5P Duplex 5 UPC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCALCASSM-GZNFNS-5P Simplex 5 APC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCALCADSM-GZNFNS-5P Duplex 5 APC Zirconia Flange Plastic



SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex SC/UPC Fiber Kit Single Mode Simplex
Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector Beyondtech Fiber Optics Connector

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCULCUSSM-UZNFNS-5P Simplex 5 UPC Zirconia Flange Plastic

Part Number Type
Packing

Unit
Polishing Sleeve Type Flange

Adapter 
Material

BTALCALCASSM-GZNFNS-5P Simplex 5 APC Zirconia Flange Plastic



Ethernet Indoor Cables 
Assemblies

•	 PureGigabit series provide outstanding connectivity for PC, laptops, network 
printers, switches and termination boxes. 

•	 Power over Ethernet (PoE). 

•	 RJ45 connector Snagless boot 50 microns gold plated connectors on both 
ends ensure reliable performance, accurate high-speed data transmission, 
and durability.  

•	 Four unshielded twisted-pairs (UTP) and 24 AWG stranded conductors made 
of 100% solid high-quality copper 

•	 High-quality PVC jackets comply with RoHS environmentally friendly 
specifications. 

•	 Conform to all TIA/EIA standards and are compatible with 1000 BASE-T, 100 
BASE-T, 10 BASE-T, Token Ring, ATM and voice applications.



Insensitive Fiber Optics 
Indoor Cable Assemblies

•	 Bend Insensitive fiber cables are useful for indoor fiber cable installations as 
they can now be taken around walls, pillars, ceilings and ducts 

•	 Higher bandwidth applications can be confidently deployed using bend 
insensitive fibers 

•	 A much smaller bend radius, can tolerate tighter corners or being wrapped 
around cable management equipment 

•	 Commonly used in passive applications (GPON, FTTX and LANs) 

•	 Insensitive fiber patch cable is 100% optically tested for insertion loss and 
back reflection. 

•	 Available in both simplex and duplex styles



Fiber Optics Attenuators

•	 Are frequently used in CATV, LAN and WAN Networks and FTTX 

•	 Designed for optical hardware to reduce the (dB) power 

•	 Ensures low bit error rates and prevent damage to receiving components 
when the dB power is high 

•	 Complies with RoHS specifications 

•	 Pre-polished zirconia ceramic ferrule with a slight spherical end-face 

•	 Dope fiber technology (Polarization Insensitive)



Fiber Optics
Outdoor Cable Connectors

•	 Easy operation, reliable and cost-effective Installation 

•	 Outdoor assemblies provide a robust and sealed connection solution for fiber to 
the home(FTTH) connectivity. 

•	 Outdoor waterpoof condition 

•	 Meet requirements for outdoor environment conditions and adverse weather 
conditions. 

•	 Optimal use for Industrial/ Scientific industries including: Telecom and Oil / Gas 

•	 Wide range of locking solutions and several connectors available



Applications Technical Data

•	 Wireless Outdoor Applications
•	 WiMAX and LTE Base Stations
•	 Remote Radio Heads RRH
•	 Industrial Outdoor Applications
•	 Aerospace and Defense
•	 FTTA

•	 Under tension or 150 n
•	 Protection grade: IP67
•	 Adapter specification: 36 mm x 36 mm
•	 Installation structure: bolt bayonet without tools
•	 Operating temperature: - 40°C ~ + 70°C
•	 Cycle installation number 100 or higher
•	 Available for Single-mode and multimode fiber
•	 Technical standards: iec61300-2-1, iec61300-2-26, iec61300-2-12, iec61300-2-22

Features

•	 Open architecture, can be directly access transceiver (SFP),
•	 Low z axis’ full floating in the design, can fit a variety of mainstream transceiver on the market
•	 Low fiber cable and connection design of separation of protection, to ensure that the lc connector and SFP perfect connection
•	 Connecting mechanism through specific mechanical feedback, help operator to confirm connection in place, and can be installed in  

single hand operation
•	 Don’t need to open the RRH cabinet, can be directly replace RRH light end equipment
•	 When convenient, fast and secure installation of the bayonet design
•	 Low waterproof, dustproof, and corrosion resistance

IPFX Connector
Fiber Optics Outdoor Cable Connectors



Applications Technical Data

•	 Wireless Outdoor Applications
•	 WiMAX and LTE Base Stations
•	 Remote Radio Heads RRH
•	 Industrial Outdoor Applications
•	 Aerospace and Defense
•	 FTTA

•	 Under tension or 150 n
•	 Protection grade: IP67
•	 Adapter specification: 36 mm x 36 mm
•	 Installation structure: bolt bayonet without tools
•	 Operating temperature: - 40°C ~ + 70°C
•	 Cycle installation number 100 or higher
•	 Available for Single-mode and multimode fiber
•	 Technical standards: iec61300-2-1, iec61300-2-26, iec61300-2-12, iec61300-2-22

Features

•	 Open architecture, can be directly access transceiver (SFP),
•	 Low z axis’ full floating in the design, can fit a variety of mainstream transceiver on the market
•	 Low fiber cable and connection design of separation of protection, to ensure that the lc connector and SFP perfect connection
•	 Connecting mechanism through specific mechanical feedback, help operator to confirm connection in place, and can be installed in  

single hand operation
•	 Don’t need to open the RRH cabinet, can be directly replace RRH light end equipment
•	 When convenient, fast and secure installation of the bayonet design
•	 Low waterproof, dustproof, and corrosion resistance

IPFX Connector
Fiber Optics Outdoor Cable Connectors



Applications Technical Data

•	 FTTX (Fiber to the X)
•	 Outdoor
•	 FTTH
•	 Compatible with industry standard 

Optitap® compatible OSP 
terminals.

•	 IP-68 water and dust protection
•	 Factory terminated for high performance
•	 -40°C to +85°C operating temperature
•	 445N(100lbs) cable retention
•	 Accepts 4.8mmto 7.0mm cable diameters
•	 Low profile in-line receptable available
•	 No installation tools required
•	 100 minimum mating cycles

Features

•	 H-Connector assemblies provide a rodust and sealed connection solution for fiber to the home(FTTH) connectivity.
•	 The H-Connector end incorporated an SC/APC type connection with a silm, sealed, threaded polymer housing allowing easy connection to 

either a multi port terminal or in-line extension receptecal.
•	 The SC/APC connectors mate to a standard adapter providing a common interface for FTTx applications.
•	 Available with flat drop or traditional round type OSP cables, the H-Connector provides an ideal solution for direct burial, conduit or aerial 

installations.

HOPTIC Connector
Fiber Optics Outdoor Cable Connectors



Applications Technical Data

•	 FTTX (Fiber to the X)
•	 Outdoor
•	 FTTH
•	 Compatible with industry standard 

Optitap® compatible OSP 
terminals.

•	 IP-68 water and dust protection
• Factory terminated for high performance
• -40°C to +85°C operating temperature
• 445N(100lbs) cable retention
• Accepts 4.8mmto 7.0mm cable diameters
• Low profile in-line receptable available
• No installation tools required
• 100 minimum mating cycles

Features

•	 H-Connector assemblies provide a rodust and sealed connection solution for fiber to the home(FTTH) connectivity.
•	 The H-Connector end incorporated an SC/APC type connection with a silm, sealed, threaded polymer housing allowing easy connection to 

either a multi port terminal or in-line extension receptecal.
•	 The SC/APC connectors mate to a standard adapter providing a common interface for FTTx applications.
•	 Available with flat drop or traditional round type OSP cables, the H-Connector provides an ideal solution for direct burial, conduit or aerial 

installations.

MINI (SC A) Connector
Fiber Optics Outdoor Cable Connectors



Applications Technical Data

•	 FTTX (Fiber to the X)
•	 Outdoor
•	 FTTH
•	 Compatible with industry standard 

Optitap® compatible OSP 
terminals.

•	 IP-68 water and dust protection
•	 Factory terminated for high performance
•	 -40°C to +85°C operating temperature
•	 445N(100lbs) cable retention
•	 Accepts 4.8mmto 7.0mm cable diameters
•	 Low profile in-line receptable available
•	 No installation tools required
•	 100 minimum mating cycles

Features

•	 H-Connector assemblies provide a rodust and sealed connection solution for fiber to the home(FTTH) connectivity.
•	 The H-Connector end incorporated an SC/APC type connection with a silm, sealed, threaded polymer housing allowing easy connection to 

either a multi port terminal or in-line extension receptecal.
•	 The SC/APC connectors mate to a standard adapter providing a common interface for FTTx applications.
•	 Available with flat drop or traditional round type OSP cables, the H-Connector provides an ideal solution for direct burial, conduit or aerial 

installations.

NSN Connector
Fiber Optics Outdoor Cable Connectors



Applications Technical Data

•	 FTTX (Fiber to the X)
•	 Outdoor
•	 FTTH
•	 Compatible with industry standard 

Optitap® compatible OSP 
terminals.

•	 IP-68 water and dust protection
•	 Factory terminated for high performance
•	 -40°C to +85°C operating temperature
•	 445N(100lbs) cable retention
•	 Accepts 4.8mmto 7.0mm cable diameters
•	 Low profile in-line receptable available
•	 No installation tools required
•	 100 minimum mating cycles

Features

•	 H-Connector assemblies provide a rodust and sealed connection solution for fiber to the home(FTTH) connectivity.
•	 The H-Connector end incorporated an SC/APC type connection with a silm, sealed, threaded polymer housing allowing easy connection to 

either a multi port terminal or in-line extension receptecal.
•	 The SC/APC connectors mate to a standard adapter providing a common interface for FTTx applications.
•	 Available with flat drop or traditional round type OSP cables, the H-Connector provides an ideal solution for direct burial, conduit or aerial 

installations.

ODC Connector
Fiber Optics Outdoor Cable Connectors



Applications Technical Data

•	 FTTX (Fiber to the X)
•	 Outdoor
•	 FTTH
•	 Compatible with industry standard 

Optitap® compatible OSP 
terminals.

•	 IP-68 water and dust protection
•	 Factory terminated for high performance
•	 -40°C to +85°C operating temperature
•	 445N(100lbs) cable retention
•	 Accepts 4.8mmto 7.0mm cable diameters
•	 Low profile in-line receptable available
•	 No installation tools required
•	 100 minimum mating cycles

Features

•	 H-Connector assemblies provide a rodust and sealed connection solution for fiber to the home(FTTH) connectivity.
•	 The H-Connector end incorporated an SC/APC type connection with a silm, sealed, threaded polymer housing allowing easy connection to 

either a multi port terminal or in-line extension receptecal.
•	 The SC/APC connectors mate to a standard adapter providing a common interface for FTTx applications.
•	 Available with flat drop or traditional round type OSP cables, the H-Connector provides an ideal solution for direct burial, conduit or aerial 

installations.

ODLC Connector
Fiber Optics Outdoor Cable Connectors



Applications Technical Data

•	 FTTX (Fiber to the X)
•	 Outdoor
•	 FTTH
•	 Compatible with industry standard 

Optitap® compatible OSP 
terminals.

•	 IP-68 water and dust protection
• Factory terminated for high performance
• -40°C to +85°C operating temperature
• 445N(100lbs) cable retention
•	 Accepts 4.8mmto 7.0mm cable diameters
• Low profile in-line receptable available
• No installation tools required
• 100 minimum mating cycles

Features

•	 H-Connector assemblies provide a rodust and sealed connection solution for fiber to the home(FTTH) connectivity.
•	 The H-Connector end incorporated an SC/APC type connection with a silm, sealed, threaded polymer housing allowing easy connection to 

either a multi port terminal or in-line extension receptecal.
•	 The SC/APC connectors mate to a standard adapter providing a common interface for FTTx applications.
•	 Available with flat drop or traditional round type OSP cables, the H-Connector provides an ideal solution for direct burial, conduit or aerial 

installations.

ODVA Connector
Fiber Optics Outdoor Cable Connectors
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